Join Forces with the Midge Costanza Institute

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
Email		
Check #	Donation Amount \$	
We are unable to process credit card donations by mail at this time. To make a credit card contribution via PayPal please visit us at www.midgecostanzainstitute.com .		
Permission to list my name as a friend and supporter of the Midge Costanza Institute:		
☐ Yes ☐ No		
The Midge Costanza Institute is a public charity. Donations made to the Midge Costanza Institute are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. 501(c)(3) Non-profit FEIN#20-0083310		

Please print this form and mail it, along with your tax-deductible contribution, to:

The Midge Costanza Institute PO Box 15523 San Diego, CA 92175